


Quantum Computing Internship for Physics Undergraduates

Tuesday, 6 July 2021

Discussion: Q&A (11:30 - 11:45)

Discussion: Q&A (13:45 - 14:15)
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Wednesday, 7 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Thursday, 8 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:55)
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Friday, 9 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Monday, 12 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Tuesday, 13 July 2021

Discussion: What can you do with a physics degree? I (13:15 - 13:45)
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Wednesday, 14 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Thursday, 15 July 2021

Discussion: What can you do with a physics degree? II (13:15 - 13:45)
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Friday, 16 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Monday, 19 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Tuesday, 20 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Wednesday, 21 July 2021

Discussion: Graduate school (13:15 - 13:45)
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Thursday, 22 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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Friday, 23 July 2021

Discussion (13:15 - 13:45)
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